Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/22/2023 12:00 PM | Install PO:
08/23/2023 05:00 PM | Event Shipping Address:
08/23/2023 08:00 PM | Strike Serra on Vine

Description
Entry Foyer
Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8'
|
white with white border
Dims for inside bars for the vinyls:
BAR-BOSTON-71"x18"3/4"
8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request
Main Floor

Main Bar Drape - Lilac Velvet
for (1) 33'W x 13'H Wall (DOUBLE SIDED) pullbacks

Polite AF Drape - Lilac Velvet
or (1) 24'W x 13'H Wall drape

Iridescent Crinkle Fringe 89"D x 5'H

hoop with mylar fringe (single layer)
bottom cut straight (NOT angled)

Iridescent Crinkle Fringe 72"D x 6'H

hoop with mylar fringe (single layer)
bottom cut straight (NOT angled)

Iridescent Crinkle Fringe 72"D x 7'H

hoop with mylar fringe (single layer)
bottom cut straight (NOT angled)

Hot Pink Crinkle Fringe 48"D x 8'H

hoop with mylar fringe (single layer)
bottom cut straight (NOT angled)

Hot PinkCrinkle Fringe 48"D x 7'H

hoop with mylar fringe (single layer)
bottom cut straight (NOT angled)

CUSTOM Egg Shaped Light Box

painted in Pantone 9382C with LED
Benjamin More Paint
English Hyacinth 1417

Sofas - Berlin Serpentine (3 Piece Set)
with Lilac suede covers
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Coffee Tables - Gold Loop
with glass top
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Qtty

—_

IN-0006525

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price Total

$550.00 T $550.00

Total Entry Foyer $550.00
$6,500.00 T $6,500.00
$2,975.00 T $2,975.00
$1,375.00 T $2,750.00

$950.00 T $3,800.00
$1,100.00 T $4,400.00
$950.00 T $3,800.00
$850.00 T $3,400.00
$3,500.00 T $3,500.00
$1,250.00 T $2,500.00
$300.00 T $300.00
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Description
,{*’;5, Accent Table - Round Mirror Large
) V)
‘ 0 18"W x 24'H
Al

Accent Table - Round Mirror Small
16"Diam x 21"H

Ottoman Pod 18D - Lilac Suede
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Pillow

Lilac

Blush and light pink
Hot Pink

White FLuffy

Services
Installers: Install Day 1
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Custom Production: Shipping Fees (estimated)
Certificates: Flame Proofing
Damages: Wear and Tear
Manager: Onsite
Manager: Layouts & Production

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $125.00 T
2 $100.00 T
8 $50.00 T
20 $30.00 T

Total Main Floor

8 $500.00

8 $350.00

1 $450.00 T
1 $65.00 T
1 $2,250.00

1 $450.00

1 $650.00

1 $850.00

1 $1,250.00

1 $450.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$500.00

$200.00

$400.00

$600.00

$35,625.00

$4,000.00
$2,800.00
$450.00
$65.00
$2,250.00
$450.00
$650.00
$850.00
$1,250.00

$450.00

$36,175.00
$13,215.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($1,400.00)
$47,990.00
($47,990.00)
$0.00
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