

08/22/2023 12:00 PM | Install 08/23/2023 05:00 PM | Event 08/23/2023 08:00 PM | Strike

P0:

Shipping Address: Serra on Vine Mindy Weiss 942 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

			Caroopercom / migera marem			
Description		Qtty	Price		Total	
Entry Foyer						
	Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8' white with white border Dims for inside bars for the vinyls: BAR- BOSTON - 71" x 18" 3/4" 8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00	
			Total Entry Foyer		\$550.00	
Main Floor						
	Main Bar Drape - Lilac Velvet for (1) 33'W x 13'H Wall (DOUBLE SIDED) pullbacks	1	\$6,500.00	Т	\$6,500.00	
	Polite AF Drape - Lilac Velvet or (1) 24'W x 13'H Wall drape	1	\$2,975.00	Т	\$2,975.00	
	Iridescent Crinkle Fringe 89"D x 5'H hoop with mylar fringe (single layer) bottom cut straight (NOT angled)	2	\$1,375.00	Т	\$2,750.00	
	Iridescent Crinkle Fringe 72"D x 6'H hoop with mylar fringe (single layer) bottom cut straight (NOT angled)	4	\$950.00	Т	\$3,800.00	
	Iridescent Crinkle Fringe 72"D x 7'H hoop with mylar fringe (single layer) bottom cut straight (NOT angled)	4	\$1,100.00	Т	\$4,400.00	
	Hot Pink Crinkle Fringe 48"D x 8'H hoop with mylar fringe (single layer) bottom cut straight (NOT angled)	4	\$950.00	Т	\$3,800.00	
	Hot PinkCrinkle Fringe 48"D x 7'H hoop with mylar fringe (single layer) bottom cut straight (NOT angled)	4	\$850.00	Т	\$3,400.00	
	CUSTOM Egg Shaped Light Box painted in Pantone 9382C with LED Benjamin More Paint English Hyacinth 1417	1	\$3,500.00	Т	\$3,500.00	
	Sofas - Berlin Serpentine (3 Piece Set) with Lilac suede covers Left - 44"W X 60âM M âM X 33âM M âM MRHght - 44âM M âM MX 160âM M âM M L X 33âM M âM MCHehter - 62âM M âM M 160âM M âM X 33âM M âM M H	2	\$1,250.00	Т	\$2,500.00	
	Coffee Tables - Gold Loop with glass top 40âM M Diam 19âM M	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00	

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Accent Table - Round Mirror Large 18"W x 24"H	4	\$125.00 T	\$500.00
	Accent Table - Round Mirror Small 16"Diam x 21"H	2	\$100.00 T	\$200.00
	Ottoman Pod 18"D - Lilac Suede 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	8	\$50.00 T	\$400.00
	Accent Pillow Lilac Blush and light pink Hot Pink White FLuffy	20	\$30.00 T	\$600.00
			Total Main Floor	\$35,625.00
Services				
	Installers: Install Day 1	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
	Installers: Strike	8	\$350.00	\$2,800.00
	Trucking: 24'L	1	\$450.00 T	\$450.00
	Trucking: Fuel Surcharge	1	\$65.00 T	\$65.00
	Custom Production: Shipping Fees (estimated)	1	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00
	Certificates: Flame Proofing	1	\$450.00	\$450.00
	Damages: Wear and Tear	1	\$650.00	\$650.00
	Manager: Onsite	1	\$850.00	\$850.00
	Manager: Layouts & Production	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
	Supplies: Misc	1	\$450.00	\$450.00
Please make che	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$36,175.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total La	\$13,215.00	
		W	\$0.00 \$0.00	
		т	Packing (0.00%): Taxes (tax excempt):	
			Discounts:	\$0.00 (\$1,400.00)
			Total:	\$47,990.00
			Payments:	(\$47,990.00)
			Balance:	\$0.00